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Timing and Results provided by

Nga Ching CHENG (HKG) 2 - 0 Anastasiia KOSTIUKOVA (UKR)

Match Summary Match Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Nga Ching CHENG HKG

Anastasiia KOSTIUKOVA UKR
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11

4

11

4

Duration 11min 5min 5min

Match Number: W11 Court: Side Glass Court

Referees: Daniel GRECO (VEN)          Heather FINDLAY (NZL)

Game Progress
1 Nga Ching CHENG

Anastasiia KOSTIUKOVA
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2 Nga Ching CHENG
Anastasiia KOSTIUKOVA
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LEGEND

W Women's Singles


